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730
730
730
740
750
800
810
820
830
830
830
845
900
900
900
915
930
930
930
945
1000
1015

1600
1630
1630
1630
1637
1644
1651
1658
1705
1712
1700
1719
1730

ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
Uiz
ui7
ui9
u19
ui3
u15
ui3
ui3
u15s
u19
u17
u15s
u17
ui3
u19
u17
u19
uis

Opening Ceremony

ui3
ui1s
ui15
ui3
ui15
uis
ui7
ui7
ui9
ui3
ui9
u19

GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS

BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS

DAY1
800M
DISC
HIGH JUMP
800M
800M
800M
800M
800M
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
100M
100M
100M
DISC
SHOT
100M
100M
DISC
JAVELIN
100M
100M
100M
BREAK

100M
SHOT
LONG JUMP
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
100M
DISC
100M
5000M

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
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730
730
730
740
750
800
810
820
830
830
830
840
850
900
910
920
920
920
930
940
950
1000

1600
1600
1600
1607
1614
1630
1621
1630
1628
1635
1700
1702
1709
1715
1730

ui3
ui1s
u19
ui3
ui1s
ui1s
ui7
ui7
ui3
ui9
ui9
ui9
ui3
ui3
u15s
u15s
ui3
ui3
u17
u17
u19
u19

u17
ui3
u15
u15
Uiz
uis
ui7
ui7
ui9
ui9
ui9
ui3
ui3
ui7
ui9

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS

GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS

1000M
DISC
SHOT
1000M
1500M
1500M
1500M
1500M
SHOT
DISC
1500M
1500M
80M
80M
200M
200M
LONG JUMP
HARD BALL
200M
200M
200M
200M

HIGH JUMP
HARD BALL
200M
200M
200M
JAVELIN
200M

DISC

200M
200M

HIGH JUMP
80M

80M
3000M
5000M

DAY2

BREAK

HEATS
FINAL

FINAL

HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
FINAL

FINAL

HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
FINAL

FINAL

HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
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730
740
750
800
810
820
830
840
850
900
910
920
930
930
940
950
1000

1600
1600
1600
1605
1610
1615
1620
1625
1630
1640
1650
1700
1710
1720
1730
1740
1750
1800

ui3
ui3
ui1s
ui1s
Uiz
Uiz
u19
ui9
ui3
ui3
ui1s
ui1s
ui7
ui3
u17
u19
u19

ui3
u19
u15
u15s
u17
u17
u19
u19
ui3
ui3
uis
ui15
ui7
ui7
ui9
ui9
ui3
ui3

BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS

BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS

1000M
1000M
800M
800M
800M
800M
800M
800M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
TIJUMP
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M

TIJUMP
SHOT
1500M
1500M
1500M
1500M
1500M
1500M
6X80M
6X80M
MEDLEY
MEDLEY
4X200M
4X200M
4X400M
4X400M
70MH
70MH

DAY3

BREAK

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
FINAL
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
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730
730
730
740
750
800
810
820
830
830
830
830
840
850
900
900
900
920

1600
1600
1600
1610
1620
1630
1640
1650
1700
1700
1710
1720
1720

ui3
ui7
ui7
ui3
ui1s
ui1s
ui7
ui7
ui9
ui7
ui7
ui3
ui9
ui3
ui3
u17
u19
u19

ui3
u17
u15s
ui3
u15s
u15
u17
u19
ui3
ui9
ui7
ui7
ui9

BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS

DAY4
600M
JAVELIN
SHOT
600M
400M
400M
400M
400M
400M
HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP
SHOT
400M
70MH
70MH
DISC
JAVELIN
LONG JUMP

BREAK
6X80M
LONG JUMP
JAVELIN
6X80M
MEDLEY
MEDLEY
4X200M
4X400M
HIGH JUMP
4X400M
4X200M
3000M
HIGH JUMP

HEATS
FINAL
FINAL
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
HEATS
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
HEATS
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
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DAY5

730 U13 BOYS 4X100M FINAL
730 U17 GIRLS JAVELIN FINAL
730 U15 GIRLS LONG JUMP FINAL
740 U13 GIRLS 4X100M FINAL
750 U17 BOYS 4X100M FINAL
800 U17 GIRLS 4X100M FINAL
810 U19 BOYS 4X100M FINAL
820 U19 GIRLS 4X100M FINAL
830 U15 BOYS 4X100M FINAL
830 U13 GIRLS HIGH JUMP FINAL
830 U15 BOYS SHOT FINAL
840 U15 GIRLS 4X100M FINAL
850 U19 GIRLS LONG JUMP FINAL
BREAK
1600 U15 BOYS 400M FINAL
1610 U15 GIRLS 400M FINAL
1620 U17 BOYS 400M FINAL
1630 U17 GIRLS 400M FINAL
1640 U19 BOYS 400M FINAL
1650 U19 GIRLS 400M FINAL
1700 U13 GIRLS 600M FINAL
1710 U13 BOYS 600M FINAL
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